Қазақстан тарихы пәнінен БҰТ-нің нәтижесі
11 қазақ сынып.

2010-2011 оқу жылы
	
	Айлар
	Қыркүек
	Қазан
	Қараша
	Желтоқсан
	Қаңтар
	Ақпан
	Наурыз
	Сәуір
	Мамыр

	
	Күні
	13.09
	30.09
	11.10
	25.10
	4.11
	29.11
	6.12
	27.12
	15.01
	27.01
	14.02
	28.02
	14.03
	28.03
	15.04
	30.04
	14.05
	30.05

	
	Оқушының

аты-жөні
	Ұпай

Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға
	Ұпай Баға

	1
	Алтаев Асхат


	9 / 3
	8 / 3
	7  / 3   
	7 / 3
	8 / 3
	8 / 3
	7 / 3
	8 / 3
	8 / 3
	7/ 3
	8/ 3
	8/ 3
	8 / 3
	-----
	-----
	-----
	
	

	2
	Есмағанбет Назира
	14/ 3
	19/ 4
	16/ 4
	16/ 4
	15/ 4
	17/ 4
	19/ 3
	15/ 4
	15/ 4
	14/ 3
	14/ 4
	16/ 4
	16/ 4
	19/ 4
	19/ 4
	19/ 4
	
	

	3
	Киндиров Ілияс


	8 / 3
	9 / 3
	8 / 3
	7 / 3
	7 / 3
	8 / 3
	8 / 3
	8 / 3
	9 / 3
	-----
	8/ 3
	8/ 3
	12/ 3
	11/ 3
	13/ 3
	12/ 3
	
	

	4
	Медева Ардақ


	10/ 3
	12/ 3
	11/ 3
	10/ 3
	12/ 3
	10/ 3
	12/ 3
	11/ 3
	13/ 3
	13 /3
	13/ 3
	13/ 3
	13/ 3
	13/ 3
	15/ 3
	13/ 3
	
	

	5
	Мусина Айгүл


	15/ 4
	16/ 4
	16/ 4
	17/ 4
	16/ 4
	16/ 4
	17/ 4
	16/ 4
	19/ 4
	16/ 4
	18/ 4
	19/ 4
	19/ 4
	21/ 4
	19/ 4
	20/ 4
	
	

	6
	Сатвальдинов Аманжол
	15/ 4
	16/ 4
	17/ 4
	16/ 4
	16/ 4
	16/ 4
	17/ 4
	16/ 4
	15/ 4
	13/ 3
	15/ 4
	13/ 3
	16/ 4
	13/ 3
	14/ 3
	13/ 4
	
	

	7
	Сейлғазин Азамат


	13/ 3
	16/ 4
	17/ 4
	16/ 4
	16/ 4
	16/ 4
	15/ 4
	15/ 4
	13/ 3
	12/ 3
	13/ 3
	12/ 3
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----
	
	

	8
	Тоғтар Шаттыгүл


	10/ 3
	10/ 3
	16/ 4
	14/ 3
	13/ 3
	15/ 4
	16/ 4
	13/ 3
	17/ 4
	11/ 3
	13/ 3
	14/ 3
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----
	
	

	
	       %  Үлгерімі:


	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	

	
	       % Білімі:


	12/
25
	12,5/50
	12,8/62
	13/
50
	12,8/50
	13,2/62
	13,8/50
	12,7/50
	13,6/
50
	11,8/25
	13/
38
	12.8/50
	13.4/60
	15.4/50
	16/
50
	15.4/60
	
	


